
REF. # DESCRIPTION PACKAGE#

1 NECK 50'S ROADWORN TELE MN MEX RELIC 007-6711-981

1a FRET WIRE 007-6719-000

2 KEY, VINT ST PING 004-7912-400

2a BUSHING KEY VINT PING 005-3020-400

2b SCREW SMAB 3X3/8 RHP NCKL 001-1357-400

3 STRING GUIDE VINT TELE 001-8365-400

3a SCREW SMA 4X1/2 OHP NI 001-5578-400

4 BONE NUT BLANK - GUITAR (2 PACK) 008-3675-000

5* ORIGINAL TRUSS ROD NUT 009-9494-400

6 PLATE NECK VINT TELE 001-8353-400

6a SCREW SMA 8X 1-3/4 OHP NKL 001-8353-400

7 BUTTON STRAP 001-8353-400

7a SCREW SMAB 5X1 OHP NI 001-8353-400

BODY 50'S TELE ROADWORN ALD SBS 2TS RLC 007-6763-816

BODY 50'S TELE ROADWORN ASH NBL RELIC 007-6764-890

9 PICKGUARD VINT TELE 060 WHITE 005-1514-400

9a SCREW SMA 4X1/2 OHP NI 001-5578-400

10 PICKUP TELE TEX MEX NECK                                           005-3112-400

10a SCRW WD RND HD 3 X 1 NI 001-6295-049

10b TUBING LATEX CUT .550 x 1/8 003-9410-000

11 PICKUP ROADWORN TELE SPCL TEX MEX BRG 005-0893-400

11a SCRW 6-32X3/4"" RHP TAPTRI L ZA 004-8631-400

11b TUBING,SIL RUB CUT RED .500 006-3398-000

11c LUG SOLDER BRONZE TINNEDW/2 HL 001-2869-000

11d WASHER FLAT #6 ZINC 006-7275-000

12 PLATE CONTROL TELE 003-3134-400

12a SCREW SMA 4X1/2 OHP NI 001-5578-400

13 CONTROL 250K 10% AUDIO METAL 099-0831-000

13a WSHR LCK INTL 3/8x.687x.065 NI 001-6436-000

13b NUT HEX 3/8-32x3/32 TK NI 001-6352-400

14 CAP CD .05uF 100V 20% 001-5552-049

15 TELE 3 WAY SWITCH 099-2041-000

15a SCREW-MA 6-32X5/8 RH ZARTAN 002-1417-400

16 KNOB CONTROL VINT TELE C/S 001-8357-400

16a SCREW SET 8-32X3/16 SL CUP NI 002-8897-400

17 KNOB SWITCH VINT TELE C/S 001-8359-400

18 Output Jack (pack of 2) 004-7329-049

18a WSHR LCK INTL 3/8x.687x.065 NI 001-6436-049

18b FERRULE JACK STD TELE CHROME 002-1452-400

18c NUT HEX 3/8-32x3/32 TK NI 001-6352-400

19 BRIDGE ASSY 50s TELE ROAD WORN MEX 007-6775-400

19a SCREW WOOD 6X1 OHP NCKL 001-6188-400

20 FERRULE STRING RTNR TELE 001-2112-400

21 DELUXE GIG BAG ELECTRIC GUITAR 099-1512-006

8








